The Challenge Trophy, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr K Ramsey

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr NBS Logan

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr SAThomas

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr JAM Paton
5 Mr MCJ Button
6 Mr S Osmond
7 Cdt JC Voyer
8 Wg. Cdr. DP Calvert
9 Mr JM Taylor
10 Mr DG Young
11 Mr DR Armstrong
12 Mr SM Negus
13 Dr JDS Langley
14 Mr P De Voil
15 Miss JH Messer
16 Dr CD Haley
17 Mr DA Richardson
18 Mr CJ Watson
19 Mr CP Weeden
20 Mr PM Jory
21 Mr SJ Bissonnette
22 Mr C Mallett
23 Mr TP Clarke

24 Mr AC Haley

25 Miss CE Mawson
26 Miss J Hince

27 Mr JCT Kent

28 Mr SJ Whitby

29 Mr AP Barnes

30 Maj D Thompson
31 Wg. Cdr. CJ Hockley OBE
32 Mr SP O'Brien

33 Mr C Dart

34 Mr NJ Branch

35 Mr CM Brooks

36 Mr JALindsay IlI
37 Mr RK Sheead
38 Miss CH Cuming
39 Mr PWG Glen

40 Mr TLW Kidner

41 Mr C Crabtree

42 Mr RI Coventry
43 Mr ARN Kinross
44 Wg. Cdr. CR Smith
45 Mr ND Stangroom
46 Mr R Ellis

47 Dr BJ Winney

48 Cdt BZ Danziger
49 Mr CJF Rowley
50 Dr SS Horner

51 Mr A Partridge

52 Cdt A Fournier
53 Cdt F Carrier

54 LCpl J Keates
55 Cdt T Cubitt

56 Mr | Farnell

57 Cdt L McPherson
58 Mr A Jenvey

59 Cdt D Billings

XS

NRA 149th Imperial Meeting

Saturday Aggregate

Old Epsomian RC

Wandsworth FBRC

Central Bankers RC

DCRA

Old Oakhamians RC
Manchester RC

RCAC NRT

RAFTRC

Windsor RC
Manchester RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Canberra RC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
00 Troubleshooters
NLRC

OCRA

Jersey RC

Uppingham Veterans RC

NLRC

Guernsey RC
DCRA

Jersey RC

West Suffolk RC

Welsh RA

OGRE

Athelings

Old Epsomian RC
Hopton Supper Club
Bedfordians RC
Natives RC
RAFTRC
Manchester RC
OCRC

Guernsey RC

Old Marlburian RC
OCRA

City RC

UKCRT

West Atholl RC
West Atholl RC

LMRA

Manchester RC
Northamptonshire RA
RAFTRC

OGRE

Surrey RA

Old Berkhamstedians
Greshams RC

NLRC

Old Marlburian RC
OGRE

RCAC NRT
RCAC NRT
ATSC
Greshams RC
Club 25
RCAC NRT
RAFTRC
RCAC NRT

Donegall

50.7v

50.7v

50.8v

49.7v
49.7v
50.7v
50.5v
50.8v
50.7v
50.5v
50.5v
50.6v
50.8v
50.9v
49.6v
50.7v
50.8v
50.8v
49.6v
49.7v
49.8v
49 .5v
49.8v

50.6v
48.4v
50.4v
49.7v
50.6v
50.8v
48.5v
49.7v
49 .5v
50.5v
50.7v
50.5v
48.7v
48.6v
47 .4v
49.6v
49.6v

49.6v
48.5v
49.6v
49.4v
50.6v
47.3v
48.7v
49.7v
49.6v
47 .4v
50.7v

50.6v
50.5v
49 .5v
48.6v
48.6v
47.6v
49.3v
48.5v

DT

75.15v

75.9v

75.13v

75.13v
75.14v
75.12v
74.11v
74.10v
74.7v
75.12v
74.8v
75.7v
74.13v
73.8v
74.11v
74.12v
73.8v
73.9v
75.9v
75.10v
74.7v
75.11v
75.8v

75.8v
75.10v
74.9v
73.8v
73.11v
72.7v
75.11v
75.10v
74.9v
74.10v
73.8v
73.7v
73.10v
74.10v
75.11v
74.11v
72.4v

73.5v
74.8v
72.7v
74.9v
73.7v
74.10v
72.7v
73.7v
73.5v
74.10v
71.6v

72.3v
71.9v
73.10v
73.7v
72.4v
72.9v
71.10v
74.9v

Total Entry: 295

Doyle

50.3v

50.6v

49.8v

50.8v
50.5v
49.7v
50.9v
50.7v
50.7v
49.4v
50.5v
49.4v
49.7v
50.8v
50.7v
49 .5v
50.6v
50.5v
49.7v
49 .5v
50.6v
49 .5v
49 .5v

48.6v
50.4v
49 .5v
50.10v
49.7v
50.6v
49 .5v
48.4v
49.6v
48.5v
49.4v
49.4v
50.9v
49 .5v
49 .5v
48.3v
50.9v

49.8v
49 .5v
50.4v
48.4v
48.3v
49.8v
50.5v
48.5v
48.3v
48.7v
48.2v

47.2v
47.5v
46.3v
47 .4v
48.6v
48.4v
47 .4v
45.2v

Total

175.25v £4

175.22v

174.29v

174.28v £ 4
174.26v £ 4
174.26v £ 4
174.25v
174.25v £ 4
174.21v
174.21v
174.18v
174.17v
173.28v
173.25v
173.24v
173.24v
173.22v
173.22v
173.22v
173.22v
173.21v £4
173.21v £4
173.21v

Last ‘X’
173.20v £4
173.18v £4
173.18v
172.25v £ 4
172.24v £ 4
172.21v
172.21v
172.21v £4
172.20v
172.20v £ 4
172.19v
172.16v
171.26v
171.21v
171.20v
171.20v
171.19v

Last ‘A’ In
171.19v £ 4
171.18v
171.17v
171.17v
171.16v
170.21v
170.19v
170.19v
170.14v
169.21v
169.15v

Last ‘O’ In
169.11v
168.19v
168.18v
168.17v
168.16v £4
167.19v
167.17v
167.16v

Last ‘T’ In

n



The above Competitors are entitled to an appropriate Competition Bar



